
 

 

 

KIWANIS CLUB OF OP 

Bob Wolfing 

36 Harlan Trace 

Ocean Pines, MD 21811 

443.340.2610 

rmwolfing@comcast.net 

 

NEIGHBORHOOD WATCH 

Jim Hamlin 

347 Ocean Pkwy 

Ocean Pines, MD 21811 

410.641.7943 

 

AARP CHAPTER 4507 

Larry Walton 

8 Martinique Cir 

Ocean Pines, MD 21811 

443.831.1791 

lrwalto@yahoo.com 

 

 

 

AL-ANON 

Karen Wendel 

9 Chester Street 

Ocean Pines, MD 21811 

803.331.1120 

Kwendel2534@att.net 

 

BOWLING LEAGUE 

Barbara Harman 

90 Newport Drive 

Ocean Pines, MD 21811 

301.980.7798 

garybarb@comcast.net 

 

COMMUNITY GARDENS 

Tracy Jones 

215.990.1537 

tjones@uhc.com 

 

DELMARVA CAT CONNECTION 

Phyllis Alpern 

11509 Manklin Creek Rd 

Ocean Pines, MD 21811 

443.523.4354 

palpern@verizon.net 

 

DELMARVA CHORUS 

Carol Ludwig  

5 Sandpiper Lane   

Ocean Pines, MD 21811 

410.641-6876 

Ludwig69@msn.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

OC/ BERLIN OPTIMIST CLUB 

Bill Hickey 

74 Hingham Lane 

Ocean Pines, MD 21811 

410.641.5948 

 

OP CHAMBER OF COMMERCE 

Kerrie Bunting 

11047 Racetrack Road 

Ocean Pines, MD 21811 

410.641.5306 

 

OCEAN PINES GARDEN CLUB 

Patti Lookner 

19 Wharf Court 

Ocean Pines, MD 21811 

410-973-1243 

plookner@gmail.com 

 

 

 

 

DEMOCRATIC CLUB OF WOR CO 

Vicki Wallace 

59 Cresthaven Drive 

Ocean Pines, MD 21811 

410.208.2969 

Vick1947@aol.com 

 

DEMOCRATIC WOMEN’S CLUB 

Mary Whitcomb 

4 Stacy Court 

Ocean Pines, MD 21811 

240-463-2873 

marywhitcomb@gmail.com 

 

FRIDAY DUPLICATE BRIDGE 

Pat Kanz 

19 Brookside Rd 

Ocean Pines, MD 21811 

410.641.8071 

Mludwig28@comcast.net 

 

HAMMERHEADS SWIM TEAM 

Dawn Harner 

443.735.9435 

www.opsthammerheads.org 

 

MACHINE EMBROIDERY 

Denise Becker 

1605 Mercers Way 

Ocean Pines, MD 21811 

410.688.4514 

Rock4294@gmail.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

OCEAN PINES WOMEN’S CLUB 

Karin Benton 

6 Montclair Court 

Ocean Pines, MD 21811 

610.730.6706 

karinhessbenton@gmail.com 

 

PINE’EER CRAFT CLUB 

Sharon Puser 

172 Nottingham Ln 

Ocean Pines, MD 21811 

410.208.3032 

s.puser@verizon.net 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MAH JONGG  

Jean Christie 

5 Drawbridge Rd 

Ocean Pines, MD 21811 

410.208.6425 

Hjchris1@aol.com 

 

N.A.R.F.E. 

Larry Walton 

8 Martinique Circle 

Ocean Pines, MD 21811 

443.831.1791 

lrwalto@yahoo.com 

 

OC POWER SQUADRON 

Sandra Glassman 

35 Westfield Circle 

Ocean Pines, MD 21811 

814.322.2119 

Sandyg05@hotmail.com 

 

OCEAN PINES ANGLERS CLUB 

John McFalls  

682 Ocean Parkway   

Ocean Pines, MD 21811 

610.505.1697 

jmcfalls@mchsi.com 

 

OCEAN PINES BOAT CLUB 

Tom Southwell 

102 Pinehurst Rd 

Ocean Pines, MD 21811 

410.641.5456 

 

 

 

 

 

Ocean Pines Social & Service Clubs 
Community Service & Civic Organizations 

 

 

 

 

 

Social Clubs 
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OCEAN PINES CAMERA CLUB 

Rick Martello  

6223 South Point Road  

Berlin, MD 21811 

410.641.3975 

 

OCEAN PINES LINE DANCERS 

Carol Giampietro 

95 Chatham Court 

Ocean Pines, MD 21811 

484.680.0950 

carolgatthebeach@aol.com 

 

OP PAIRS BRIDGE CLUB 

Charles Rouse 

4 Locust Court 

Ocean Pines, MD 21811 

410.615.4590 

corski@aol.com 

 

PINE STEPPERS 

Barbara Roos 

6717 Griffith Ln 

Milford, DE 19963 

908.229.8799 

barbcroos@gmail.com 

 

PINE TONES CHORUS 

David Holloway 

217 Ocean Pkwy 

Ocean Pines, MD 21811 

410.641.5672 

jdavidholloway@verizon.net 

 

PING PONG 

Eric Bowers 

16 Marview Dr 

Ocean Pines, MD 21811 

410.208.1794 

Ejbowers2013@gmail.com 

 

PORCELAIN PAINTERS 

Jayne Collinge 

7 Freeport Ln 

Ocean Pines, MD 21811 

410.208.9381 

jcollinge@aol.com 

 

QUILTERS BY THE SEA 

Jacqui Santangelo 

27 Sandyhook Rd 

Ocean Pines, MD 21811 

215-385-4993 

Jrenee185@gmail.com 

 

REPUBLICAN WOMEN OF WOR CO 

Liz Mumford 

13048 Riggin Ridge Rd 

Ocean Pines, MD 21811 

443.614.0719 

Sandy.zizter@mchsi.com 

 

 

 

RETIRED NURSES OF OP 

Ellen Yannuzzi 

6 Easton Ave 

Berlin, MD 21811 

410.428.8601 

 

SHAPEUPS FITNESS CLUB  

Judy Neustadt 

4 Holly Court 

Ocean Pines, MD 21811 

410.641.7715 

granmajudy@aol.com 

 

ST. JOHN NEUMANN WIDOWED 

SUPPORT GROUP 

Jo Alexander 

52 Sandyhook Rd 

Ocean Pines, MD 21811 

alexjackjo@verizon.net 

 

TOWN CATS 

Susan Mohler 

P. O. Box 1405   

Berlin, MD 21811 

301.704.4172 

Suealmark1978@gmail.com 

 

VETERANS MEMORIAL 

Marie Gilmore 

3 Lighthouse Ct 

Ocean Pines, MD 21811 

410.726.2881 

 

WEDNESDAY BRIDGE CLUB 

Lois West 

4 Audubon Circle  

Ocean Pines, MD 21811 

443.235.6640 

Lwest1010@yahoo.com 

 

WIDOWS AND WIDOWERS CLUB 

John Willmuth 

56 Duck Cove Cir 

Ocean Pines, MD 21811 

410.208.1398 
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